ISA Lineup

Arena
Vida Arena

Goalkeepers
33 LARMI, Emil

70 AHMAN, Adam

Defenders
ro 94 PERSSON, Joel

1o 7 HAMAN AKTELL, Hardy

ro 32 BENGTSSON, Lukas
p 55 KOIVISTO, Miika

-

ro 21 COOPER, Brian
1o 4 LOWE, Keegan

RD

1o 53 NORDBERG, Filip

Forwards
rw 15 SEXTON, Dan

ce 11 KOSSILA, Kalle
ww 22 RIEDER, Tobias

rw 27 LUNDBERG, Martin (a)
ce 87 ROSEN, Robert ()
w 62 AGREN, Manuel

rw 9 STJERNBORG, Victor
ce 26 KELLMAN, Joel
w 89 HALBGEWACHS, Jayden

rw 28 GUSTAFSSON, Hugo
ce 60 JOSEFSSON, Erik (c)
w 41 NILSSON, Ludvig

Extra Players
rw 86 BLICHFELD, Joachim

Head Coach
Jérgen Joénsson

Missing Players
ce GUSTAFSSON, Glenn

Missed last 4 games. Last played on 21/1 vs Leksands IF

GP
-96 40
-99 41
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-94 40
-98 40
-94 38
-90 39
-93 38
-93 41
-04 8
GP
-87 41
-93 24
-93 29
-90 33
-87 39
-94 37
-03 31
~94 32
-97 41
-00 41
-87 41
-94 36
GP
-98 41
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Fredrik Hellgren
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Referees

w
14

12

29

27

22
12

20
10

22
23
17

10
33

13
14

14
1

17

GAA SVS%

1,97
2,49

+/-
+15
+16

+/-
+13
+11
+4

+9
+8
+5

+/-

+/-

+6

92,26
89,65

TOI
19:16

18:55

20:01
19:25

20:05
18:54

02:12

TOI
16:35

18:19
16:16

14:11
16:39
12:49

10:57
15:46
14:50

14:27
14:48
14:02

TOI
12:22

TOI
15:55

SHIL.

Pehr Claesson, Mattias Enroth

Linesmen

Anders Jansson, Ludvig Lundgren

Goalkeepers

35 HILDEBY, Dennis -01
90 TOMKINS, Matt -94
Defenders

rRo 26 NYSTROM, Joel -02
1o 81 LENNSTROM, Theodor -94
ro 23 POKKA, Ville -94
1o 7 BERGKVIST, Axel -00
ro 52 TORNBERG, August -92
1o 28 GORANSSON, Mattias -95
ro 24 ODELIUS, Calle -04
LD

Forwards

rw 13 VIKSTEN, Daniel -89
ce 59 JOHANSSON, Linus (c) -92
w4 LAWNER, Oscar -01
rw 34 LINDQVIST, M. ) -94
ce 14 EJDSELL, Victor (a) -95
w 10 NILSSON, Marcus -91
rw 82 IKONEN, Jasse -90
ce 20 WESTFALT, Marcus -00
ww 36 ANDERSEN, Jonathan -03
rw 29 FORSELL, Lucas -03
ce 79 LUNDH, Patrik -88
tw 91 ENGSTRAND, Eric -00
Extra Players

Head Coach

Tomas Mitell

Missing Players
rwNYGARD, Joakim
Last played on 2/2 vs Brynas IF

ro LINDROTH, Max
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38
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40
40
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39
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23
38
16

GP

GP
39

39

Missed last game. Last played on 31/1 vs Linképings HC

wASLUND, Per

Missed last 8 games. Last played on 7/1 vs Timra IK

ce ELIE, Remi

Missed last 4 games. Last played on 21/1 vs Skelleftea AIK

o WIKMAN, Albert
Last played on 2/2 vs Brynés IF
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Thomas Rhodin
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OSTTe
GAA SVS%
22 92,11
2,44 91,32
+-  Tol
2 18:46
¥2 2327
+5  21:35
3 10:32
+13 17:39
3 1817
+1 13:28
+-  TOI
+1 14:36
-1 18:51
71131
0 1710
#1174
4 16:22
+1 12:36
+6  13:09
2 04:55
+1 08:03
4 13:40
3 12:48
+-  Tol
+-  TOI
+9  17:55
+716:32
+5 1841
+8  16:35
3 03:02

o statnet
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